
Advent CHRISTMAS
 AT MARY OUR QUEEN

&

First Sunday of Advent
Sunday, November 30

 
Advent By Candlelight
Tuesday, Dec. 2 at 7 pm

 
2nd Sunday of Advent
Sunday, December 7

KofC Pancake Breakfast 
 With St. Nicholas

 9:30 -10:30 am in St. Joseph’s Hall 
 

Immaculate Conception 
of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Holy Day of Obligation
 Monday, December 8

 Mass Times: 9 am, 12 Noon, 7 pm
 

Advent PENANCE SERVICE
Thursday, Dec. 11 at 7 pm

 
Lessons and Carols

Friday, December 12 at 7 pm
 

St. Nicholas Photo 
ExPerience & Market

Saturday, Dec. 13, 9:30am to 4pm
 

EMBER DAYS AT MOQ
Prayer, Penance & Fasting

Wednesday, December 17; Friday,
December 19; and Saturday, December 20

Added Confession Time at 11 am before
the Noon Mass on 12/17 and 12/19

 
Rorate Caeli Jubilee Mass

Saturday, December 20 at 6:30am

CHRISTMAS EVE MASSES
Wednesday, December 24 

4 pm*, 7 pm, & 10 pm
 *The Children’s Christmas Play will begin

at 3:45 pm before the 4 pm Mass. 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY MASS 
Thursday, December 25 at 10 am 

We will not have Noon Mass on 12/24 & 25.
 


